
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

□□ c=J 

□ □ D □ Fo1ro==ir1 ===aJ..1=□~0L1=D=o1 1 ol 
1 ol 

l l 

l l 
I I l 

I I 

I 

D 
r I I 

D I I 

I 

I I r 
1 1 

1 1 

(i' I 
D D 

ol 

f 

1 1 

I I 
(i' 

I I I I 

I 
I 1 1 

I I 1 1 

r I 
D 

I I 
D I I I □ 1 I (i' 

1 1 

I I 

(i' 
D 

l 

I l I I I r 
1 1 

I I 

l 

I 

I 

I 
I 1 1 

I 
l 

I 1 1 l 

r 
I 

D 
- I I I 

D 
I □ 1 I I (i' 

1 1 

(i' 

I 
1 1 

I 
D 

l 

r 
1 1 

I I I I 

I 

I I 

I 
I 1 1 

I I 1 1 

(i' I 

D 
I I 

D I I □ 1 I I r 
1 1 

1 1 

r D 
I l I I I (i' 

I I 

I I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
I 7 1 

I 
l 

l I I I I 

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS BOUT RESULTS 
MN Combative Sports Commission 

443 Lafayette Rd N St. Paul Minnes 55155 

P: 651 666 9415 F: 651 539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.mn 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Matt Schowalter 
SUPPORTING OFFICIALS: 

NAME: Brandon Solem TITLE: SPA 

NAME: TITLE: 

NAME: TITLE: 

NAME: TITLE: 

NAME: TITLE: 

NAME: TITLE: 

DATE: / / 

JUDGE(s): 1. 2. 3. 

4. 5. 6. 

REFEREE(s): 1. 2. 3. 

4. 5. 

RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): 1. 2. 3. 

ANNOUNCER: 

TIMEKEEPER: 

MATCHMAKER: 

CITY : 

STATE/PROVINCE : 

EVENT NAME : 

VENUE : 

PROMOTER : 

7. 8. 9. 

6. 

Prior Lake 1 16 2026 

Minnesota The Mystic Lake Showr 

Legacy Fighting Alliance 224 (LFA 224) Legacy Fighting Allianc 

Keith Argabright Chris Klavetter Aidan Donovan 

Gene Stringer  Eric Twohey 

TC Leveille, Amanda Leveille, Anna Fitzsimmons, Collin Frie, Timya Owen, Marcie Bray, Rachel W 

Paul Brooks 

Mark Bieri 

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS 

1 3 
Pro 

Am 

Jessie Hays 

Daysi Perez 

1 

6 

177-796 

27 1991 

176-068 

14  1992 

144.2 

146.0 

3 01:26 

Submission 

REFEREE 

30 

14 

30-day suspension due to excessive blows to t 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

2 3 
Pro 

Am 

Cadin Vowels 

Armani Webster 

6 

12 

187-733 

14 2001 

188-324 

28 1998 

183.4 

184.8 

3 03:00 

Decision 

REFEREE 

14 

14 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

3 3 
Pro 

Am 

Xavier Judge 

Alex Martin 

11 

2 

186-158 

17 1999 

188-988 

16  2005 

154.8 

155.2 

3 03:00 

Decision 

REFEREE 

14 

14 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

4 3 
Pro 

Am 

Hykeem Green 

McCoy Tekautz 

9 

4 

172-547 

19 1995 

162-307 

1 1999 

155.4 

156.0 

1 00:21 

KO 

REFEREE 

60 

60 

60-day suspension due to KO loss. 

60-days for jumping on cage post-fight. 
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BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS 

5 3 
Pro 

Am 

Mitchell Wilson 

Sedric Richard 

1 

6 

166-905 

24 2000 

184-735 

30  2004 

155.2 

155.4 

1 01:20 

Submission 

REFEREE 

14 

14 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

6 3 
Pro 

Am 

Noah Gasho 

David McKinney 

5 

11 

170-757 

14 2002 

170-943 

27 1991 

149.4 

149.4 

2 02:27 

TKO/RSC 

REFEREE 

60 

IND 

30 

60-days for jumping on cage post-fight. 

Indefinite suspension pending ortho clearance 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss. 

7 3 
Pro 

Am 

Ezayah Gomez Oropeza 

Braden Peterson 

3 

3 

176-579 

26 2001 

183-630 

1 1988 

248.2 

256.8 

1 01:02 

Submission 

REFEREE 

14 

14 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

8 3 
Pro 

Am 

Tyree Overton 

Pedro Trujillo 

9 

7 

165-189 

8 1997 

167-014 

10  2003 

185.4 

185.6 

3 05:00 

Decision 

REFEREE 

45 

14 

45-day suspension due to laceration on forehe 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

9 3 
Pro 

Am 

Abbas Abasov 

Jose Intriago 

2 

3 

162-806 

5 1998 

165-241 

28  1997 

145.8 

145.6 

2 03:39 

TKO/RSC 

REFEREE 

60 

30 

60-days for jumping on cage post-fight. 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss. 

10 3 
Pro 

Am 

Canon Swanson 

Jimmy Washington JR 

11 

1 

168-016 

8 2001 

184-012 

21  1996 

155.8 

155.6 

1 02:59 

Technical Submission 

REFEREE 

14 

30 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

30-day suspension due to loss of consciousnes 

11 3 
Pro 

Am 

Shaheen Santana 

Taner Trembley 

6 

12 

149-112 

4 1991 

168-734 

28 1994 

146.0 

146.0 

1 03:32 

Submission 

REFEREE 

14 

14 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

12 3 
Pro 

Am 

Giovanna Canuto 

Janaina Silva 

11 

2 

164-474 

16 2002 

171-778 

16  1992 

116.0 

115.6 

3 02:38 

Submission 

REFEREE 

45 

30 

45-day suspension due to lacerations 

30-day suspension due to excessive blows to t 
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BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS 

Pro 
13 3 

Am 

Pro 
14 5 

Am 

Pro 

Am 

Pro 

Am 

Pro 

Am 

Pro 

Am 

Pro 

Am 

Pro 

Am 

Josiah Harrell 

Bekmyrza Dosmatov 

Matt Adams 

Arslan Bilalov 

158-226 

11 13 1998 

183-685 

8 7 1998 

151-022 

9 7 1997 

189-073 

8 5 1992 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

MM DD YYYY 

171.0 

169.6 

263.0 

240.6 

3 

1 

03:28 

04:47 

TKO/RSC 14 14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

IND Indefinite suspension pending neuro clearance 

REFEREE 

Submission 

REFEREE 

30 

45 

14 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss. 

45-day suspension for laceration near left eye 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period 

REFEREE 

REFEREE 

REFEREE 

REFEREE 

REFEREE 

REFEREE 


